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Date:  September 19, 2016 
 
To:  James R. Johnsen, President, University of Alaska 
  Daniel M. White, Vice President for Academic Affairs and Research 
 
From:   Morgan Dufseth, Executive Officer, System Governance 
 
Re:  Student representative recommendations for Strategic Pathways Phase II 
 
 
Thank you for including a student on each of the Phase I Strategic Pathways review teams. Although the 
Coalition of Student Leaders has not yet convened for AY17, I solicited suggestions from the local 
student government organizations; all suggested students are currently a part of their local governance 
organization.  
 

SP Phase II Review Area CSL Member Other student governance 
representative 

Community Campuses David Russell-Jensen (UAS-JC) 
– drusjen@live.com   

Benjamin Anderson-Agimuk (UAF) –  
bpandersonagimuk@alaska.edu 
 

e-Learning Tellisha Frankhouser 
(Ketchikan) –
tmfrankhouser@alaska.edu 

Melissa Clark (UAF) – 
maclark11@alaska.edu 
Johanna Ricter (UAA) – 
uaa_vicepres@alaska.edu  

Health  Veronica Macy (Sitka) – 
vmacy@alaska.edu 
Kirsten Pikard (UAF) – 
kirsten.pickard@alaska.edu  
Joy Wannamaker (UAA) – 
jkwannamaker@alaska.edu  

Fisheries Jeff Woods (Kodiak) – 
jawoods3@alaska.edu  

Diane Murph (UAF) – 
dmmurph@alaska.edu 

Human Resources Coredero Reid (UAF) – 
cord.glenn@gmail.com   

 

Institutional Research  Ryan Cain (UAF) – 
racain@alaska.edu  

University Relations  Matt Mertes (UAF) – 
mcmertes@alaska.edu  

Student Affairs Stephen (Joey) Sweet (UAA) – 
sjsweet@alaska.edu  

Colby Freel (UAF) – 
ccfreel@alaska.edu  
Alicia Norton (UAS-JC) –  
alicianorton514@gmail.com 

 
Thank you again for considering these recommendations and keeping students involved in the Strategic 
Pathways process. Please let me know if you have any questions.  
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